
Mr Steve Abbott 01452 723502 196 Fieldcourt Gardens Quedgeley Gloucester GL2 6UE steven.j.abbott@btinternet.com 07729 809410

Mr Leigh Adams 01452 617476 16 Six Acres U - St Leonards Gloucester GL4 8AX

Mr Roy Allen 01452 330486 61 Serbet Street Gloucester GL1 3BS

Mr Robert Artus 01452 619700 38 Sussex Gardens Hucclecote Gloucester GL3 5ST RobertArtus@outlook.com 07852 893297

Mr Jeff Bailey 01452 712760 34 Brookfield Road Churchdown Gloucester GL3 2PA

Mrs Sandra Bailey 01452 712760 34 Brookfield Road Churchdown Gloucester GL3 2PA sandra.bailey123@btinternet.com 07594 671051

Mr John Bailey 01242 695528 77 Warden Hill Road Cheltenham GL51 3EE johnbailey367@hotmail.com

Mrs Iona Bird 22 Shearwood Green Longford Gloucester GL2 9BU Ionabird411@btinternet.com 07788 425995

Mr Paul Black 33 Michaelmas Court Gloucester GL1 3HX paulwblack33@gmail.com 07880 727077

Mr Robert Blewett 01452 619414 12 Hillview Road Hucclecote Gloucester GL3 3LG 07833 745591

Mr Malcolm Brader 01452 526411 32 Fieldfare Abbeydale Gloucester GL4 4WF malcolm.brader@btinternt.com 07860 158518

Mrs Wendy Brader 01452 526411 32 Fieldfare Abbeydale Gloucester GL4 4WF wendy.brader@btinternet.com 07955 060684

Mr Andrew Browett 01452 548654 16 Riversley Road Longlevens Gloucester GL2 0QT ttballs21up@gmail.com 07870 221280

Mr Richard Browett 01452 548654 16 Riversley Road Longlevens Gloucester GL2 0QT richbrowett78@gmail.com 07596 651403

Mr Anthony Bunting N/A 22 Beamont Walk Cooper’s Edge Gloucester GL3 4BL antbee69@yahoo.com 07773 158420

Mr Michael Carter 01452 538774 4 Althorp Close Tuffley Gloucester GL4 0XP mike.pauline@hotmail.co.uk 07952 515733

Mr Nathan Charnock 61 Laburnum Road Gloucester GL1 5PG nathcharnock15@gmail.com 07506 466574

Mr Angus Cooper 01452 614173 8 Fosse Close Abbeymead Gloucester GL4 5EF angus249@btinternet.com 07779 790271

Mr Ray Crabb 01452 713307 59 Barnwood Avenue Gloucester GL4 3AG sandandray@hotmail.com 07791 754381

Mrs Sandra Crabb 01452 713307 59 Barnwood Avenue Gloucester GL4 3AG sandandray@hotmail.com 07792 528543 

Mr Jack Dempsey 01452 610757 12 Gatton Way Hucclecote Gloucester GL3 3DG jandjdempsey@talktalk.net

Mr John Dix 01452 381347 30 Gurney Avenue Tuffley Gloucester GL4 0YL floridaboy30@hotmail.co.uk 07788 137740

Miss Verity Dix 01452 381347 30 Gurney Avenue Tuffley Gloucester GL4 0YL verity.rose@hotmail.com 07496 092060

Mrs Renae Evans 18 Peregrine Rd Brockworth Gloucester GL3 4ZE renae.evans1469@gmail.com 07905 256567

Mr Daff Farr 01452 538414 4 Wren Close Abbeydale Gloucester GL4 4XR Dafydd.farr@gmail.com 07857 487267

Mr Ken Ferson 01452 760658 Hillview Northwood Green Westbury O.S. GL14 1NA 07960 581033

Mrs Lesley Freebrey 01452 698825 2 The Cedars 85 Hucclecote Road Gloucester GL3 3UA

Mr Maurice Freebrey 01452 698825 2 The Cedars 85 Hucclecote Road Gloucester GL3 3UA mauricefreebrey@hotmail.co.uk 07586 312318

Mrs Gill Fry 01452 617869 52 Palmer Avenue Abbeymead Gloucester GL4 5BH gandrfry@sky.com 07443 487843

Mr Roger Fry 01452 617869 52 Palmer Avenue Abbeymead Gloucester GL4 5BH gandrfry@sky.com 07394 940266

Mr David Godwin 01452 528086 102 Oxtalls Drive Longlevens Gloucester GL2 9DE davlyn54@hotmail.co.uk 07889 881584

Mrs Thelma Griffin 01452 424475 19 Oxtalls Lane Longlevens Gloucester GL2 9HN tello4422@yahoo.co.uk 07900 861804 

Mr Robert Guitard 01452 428906 132 Curlew Road Abbeydale  Gloucester GL4 OTD  bob@rogerellisltd.co.uk 07778 771702

Mr Craig Guthrie 01684 299328 58 Ashcurch Road Tewkesbury Glos GL20 8BX craigcguthrie@googlemail.com 07886 350692

Mr Ross Guy 12 Hazelcroft Churchdown Gloucester GL23 2DT rossguy@Live.co.uk 07920 575533

Miss Sophie Guy 12 Hazelcroft Churchdown Gloucester GL23 2DT rossguy@Live.co.uk 07920 575533



Mr Mike Hancock 01452 532725 57 Beechcroft Road Longlevens Gloucester GL2 9HE 07394 627464

Mr Denys Heath 01452 617568 10 Grove Crescent Barnwood Gloucester GL4 3JJ heath-d1@sky.com 07488 370126 

Mrs Elaine Hopkin 01242 243881 91 Colesbourne Road Benhall Cheltenham GL51 6DW  ghopkin@blueyonder.co.uk 07306 610691

Mr Jon Horrill 01452 611798 19 Blake Hill Way AbbeyMead Gloucester GL4 4QR jon.horrill@virginmedia.com 07713 985855

Flat 8, Clearbrook Court

Sherborne St

Mr John Jones 01452 855888 8 Meadow Way Churchdown Gloucester GL3 2AU johnjones51@virginmedia.com 07971 276912

Mrs Sue Jones 01452 855888 8 Meadow Way Churchdown Gloucester GL3 2AU suejones54@hotmail.co.uk 07791 252298

Mr Robert Leach 01452 912057 2 Keswick Close Gloucester GL2 9JZ robandger@hotmail.com

Mr Simon Lloyd 01452 551908 43 Green Close Brockworth Gloucester GL3 4ND simonc.lloyd@blueyonder.co.uk

Mr Chris Main 01452 537063 91 Hartland Road Tredworth Gloucester GL1 4RU fat.boy@blueyonder.co.uk 07989 434349

Mr Ken Manns 01452 617756 182 Barnwood Road Barnwood Gloucester GL4 3JZ kr.manns@btinternet.com 07940 052248

Mrs Wendy Manns 01452 538871 22 Insley Gardens Hucclecote Gloucester GL3 3AN 07941 118481

Mrs Audrey Marsden 01452 615855 5 Pilgrim Close Abbeymead Gloucester GL4 5FG audrey_marsden@hotmail.co.uk 07837 037482

Mr Patrick McCann 01452 615909 38 Broadleys Road Barnwood Gloucester GL4 3YU pmccann662@talktalk.net

Mr Bill Meecham 01242 526125 16 Chapman Way Cheltenham GL51 3NE bill.cgmeecham@virginmedia.com 07914 762622

Mr Stephen Mills 01452 831760 Dursley Cross Farm Gloucester Road Gloucester GL17 0RA lmcuckoocorner@hotmail.co.uk 07592 022284

Mr David Milner 8 The Holt Barnwood Gloucester GL4 3FJ murielmilner@aol.com 07847 701758

Miss Kelly Mulrain 4 Pinewood Road Quedgeley Gloucester GL2 4RY kkamulrain@btinternet.com 07530 505106

Mrs Barbara Nelmes 01452 415328 12 Rivermead Close Sandhurst Lane Gloucester GL2 9AG thenelmes@blueyonder.co.uk

Mr Paul Nelmes 01452 415328 12 Rivermead Close Sandhurst Lane Gloucester GL2 9AG thenelmes@blueyonder.co.uk 07531 541896

Nr John Owen 01452 536577 163 Barnwood Road Gloucester GL4 3HE john_g_owen@yahoo.co.uk 07789 477436

Mrs Shirley Owen 01452 536577 163 Barnwood Road Gloucester GL4 3HE shirleymowen@yahoo.co.uk 07470 466677

Mr Ron Phelps 57 York Road Gloucester GL4 3AU lynndphelps@virginmedia.com 07977 442952

Mr Jamie Phillips 01452 534790 34 Bazeley Road Matson Gloucester GL4 6JF jamiephilips@sky.com 07725 696239

Mr Graham Phillips 6 Windmill Field Abbeymead Gloucester GL4 4RQ phillips1379@googlemail.com 07816 582903

Mr Alan Piggott 01452 611213 33 Church Lane Barnwood Gloucester GL4 3EJ alanirenepiggott@googlemail.com 07453 528193

Mr Tom Pollard Carrant Gardens Tewkesbury Gloucester GL20 8HJ tompollard557@yahoo.co.uk 07946 265469

Mrs Christine Prosser 01452 538587 14 Norman Ball Way Swallow Park Gloucester GL1 3QL misfitp@hotmail.co.uk 07940 668708

Mr Mike Prosser 01452 538587 14 Norman Ball Way Swallow Park Gloucester GL1 3QL Prosserm62@gmail.com 07983 794708

Mr Chris Roach 24 Curlew Rd. Abbeydale Gloucester GL4 4TB stilts87@hotmail.co.uk 07773 020688

Sue Roberts-Jewell 29 Stanbury Mews Hucclecote Gloucester GL3 3UG s.robertsjewell@gmail.com 07305 802969

Mrs Stephanie Rogers 01452 553856 18A Grafton Road Longlevens Gloucester GL2 0QW steph.rogers220@gmail.com 07526 944627

Mrs Shirley Ross 13 Blakeney Court Tattenhoe Milton Keynes MK4 3AD 159shirley.ross@gmail.com 07742 511624

Mr Richard Shergold 1 Cornmill Court, Colin Road  Barnwood Gloucester GL4 3YQ richard_james@baxter.com 07747 091758

Mrs Joy Sheward 0124 2520377 308 Old Bath Road Leckhampton Cheltenham GL53 9AP joy.sheward@googlemail.com 07871 060815

Gloucester GL1 3EA hayes_ctfc@hotmail.com 07540 246313Mr Hayes Jenkins Kingsholm

mailto:hayes_ctfc@hotmail.com
mailto:hayes_ctfc@hotmail.com


Mr George Shirtliff 01452 554554 21 Meerstone Way Abbeydale Gloucester GL4 5EP shirts52@live.com 07914 717357

Mrs Carolann Shirtliff 01452 554554 21 Meerstone Way Abbeydale Gloucester GL4 5EP bobobell@hotmail.co.uk 07928 250497

Mrs Kate Smith 01452 618707 20 Zoons Road Hucclecote Gloucester GL3 3PB mikekatesmith@btinternet.com 07766 463468

Mr Mike Smith 01452 618707 20 Zoons Road Hucclecote Gloucester GL3 3PB mikekatesmith@btinternet.com 07917 182233

Mrs Sheila Smith 01452 538488 6 Tudor Court Alexander Road Gloucester GL1 3DR 07964 700482

Mrs Jackie Stephens 01452 731829 1 St Lawrence Close Sandhurst Gloucester GL2 9PD jsmduk@hotmail.com 07473 291454

Mr David Stokes 01452 619532 43 Lynton Road Hucclecote Gloucester GL3 3HX davidstokes@blueyonder.co.uk

Mr Martin Townson 39 Armscroft Road Barnwood Gloucester GL2 05Q martin.townson1@gmail.com 07891 109513

Mr Tony Twiggs 01452 612804 1 Ellison Close Abbeymead Gloucester GL4 5YQ tonytwiggs@icloud.com 07774 249591

Mr Brian Walden 01452 415113 4 Longland Gardens Longford Gloucester GL2 9RA brian.walden@blueyonder.co.uk 07855 931101

Mr Richard Washbourne 01452 311361 122 Oxstalls Lane Longlevens Gloucester GL2 9HY waspy52@gmail.com 07702 578861

Mrs Nicky Whitson 01452 303478 26 Longleat Avenue Tuffley Gloucester GL4 0SG nickywhitson@gmail.com 07891 388032

Mr Tony Willett 01452 416426 3 Hartland Road Gloucester GL1 4RU 07900 661100

Mr Alan Woodward 01452 612238 13 Porchester Road Hucclecote Gloucester Gl3 3EE awoody1946@gmail.com 07582 865083

Mr Brian Workman 01452 505891 Flat6,Block34,Byron Av. Gloucester GL2 5AG carolynworkman@btinternet.com 07925 325342

Mr Martyn Workman 01452 903154 24 Hucclecote Mews Hucclecote Gloucester GL3 3SR patandmartyn123@icloud.com 07814 960360

Mr Clive Worrall 01452 304356 57 Lavington Drive Longlevens Gloucester GL2 0HP worrall1949@gmail.com 07545 756084


